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Y.NO

211912
212648
226456
193386
212634
222310
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201952
223531
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TYF YELKEN LiGi ILCA 1AYAK
Urla/iZMiR 8-12 EKIM/2025

ILCA 4 MAVi GURUP SPORCU LISTESI

ADI SOYADI

KUZEY GURSOY
AXEL RUZGAR TIBET
CAN KILIC

SELIM SAYIN

ADA UMAY DALGIC
DENIZ ALAN

HATICE AZRA ASLAN
MAVI YAKICI

ATLAS FISEK
ZEYNEP ECE CAN
ISIK BERRA ULUKAYA
EYLUL SUNBAY
OMER ARAS HASBAYRAM
ELA TOKLICAN

RUYA DURMAZ
ELAALAK

MINAACAR

DEMIR VASILIY GOGULAN
MEHMET SARP BALTA
AREN CAN TASKIRAN
DENIZ BASMACIOGLU
ELYA SAKAKLI

D.TARIHI

04.10.2009
10.02.2010
24.03.2011
13.06.2009
14.06.2009
28.10.2009
15.02.2012
02.01.2012
24.05.2010
28.05.2010
17.03.2011
29.03.2013
25.03.2010
12.08.2010
13.07.2010
25.10.2011
22.05.2011
17.03.2009
03.01.2009
26.06.2010
27.08.2011
18.11.2012

K/E | KULUBU

A.R.M URLA YELKEN GNC. VE SPR KULUBU
AKDENIZ YELKEN SPOR KULUBU

ANKARA YELKEN KULUBU

ANTALYA FERDI

ANTALYA YELKEN SPOR KULUBU

ARKAS CESME YELKEN SPOR KULUBU

B.B. BODRUMSPOR KULUBU
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BUYUKCEKMECE YELKEN VE SU SPORLARI KLB
BUYUKCEKMECE YELKEN VE SU SPORLARI KLB
BUYUKCEKMECE YELKEN VE SU SPORLARI KLB
BUYUKCEKMECE YELKEN VE SU SPORLARI KLB
CESME BATI YELKEN SPOR KULUBU

CESME BATI YELKEN SPOR KULUBU

ERA BODRUM YELKEN SPOR KULUBU

ERA BODRUM YELKEN SPOR KULUBU

ERA BODRUM YELKEN SPOR KULUBU

ERA BODRUM YELKEN SPOR KULUBU

ERA BODRUM YELKEN SPOR KULUBU
FENERBAHCE SPOR K. DOGUS YELKEN SUBESI
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YELKEN LiGI
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Y.NO
191876
219215
211776
221905
191725
192500
191753
202351
223535
219037
225051
191912
213534
231912
217258
223940
223960
201919
204514
201981
199999
210380
218834 UKR
221588
224271

ADI SOYADI D.TARIHi

DENIZ ERASLAN 08.06.2010 |K
HASAN KARAORMAN 29.10.2010 E
OGUZ NUR 08.02.2012 | E
GUNER SUMER 26.03.2012 E
MESUT EGE KORKUT 16.04.2012 |E
ERK KARAN ESEN 06.01.2010 E
DENIZ SANAL 07.12.2011 |K
ECE YILDIZ 04.06.2010 K
ZEYNEP SENA BUZKAN 28.05.2009 | K
EMIL OCAL 24.05.2010 E
KEREM CIFTER 08.01.2011 |E
EGE ARMAN ERTAN 19.05.2011 E
MERCAN OZLU 04.03.2013 |E
DEMIR BAYRAK 12.07.2011 |E
KAAN SIMAVI 04.04.2012 |E
ADA CANUYSAL 17.12.2010 K
DAGHAN HANEY 09.07.2011 |E
BEGUM PELIN CIL 15.02.2009 K
ZULAL OKSUZ 23.07.2010 |K
TUNA KAYA 07.09.2011 |E
UZAY GOKYILDIZ 28.03.2011 |E
SARP BELGIN 25.06.2011 |E
YURII SVISHCHOV 05.06.2011 |E
EZGI BAL OZKAHRAMAN | 29.09.2013 | K
AREL HANGUL 28.06.2011 |E

K/E | KULUBU

Sailwave Scoring Software 2.37.00
www.sailwave.com

FOCAYELKEN VE IHTISAS KULUBU
FOCAYELKEN VE IHTISAS KULUBU
GALATASARAY SPOR KULUBU YELKEN SUBESI
GALATASARAY SPOR KULUBU YELKEN SUBESI
GOCEK YAT KULUBU

GOZTEPE SPOR KULUBU YELKEN SUBESI
ICDAS SPOR KULUBU

ICDAS SPOR KULUBU

ICDAS SPOR KULUBU

ISTANBUL YELKEN SPOR KULUBU
ISTANBUL YELKEN SPOR KULUBU
KARSIYAKA SPOR KULUBU YELKEN SUBESI
KARSIYAKA SPOR KULUBU YELKEN SUBESI
KARSIYAKA SPOR KULUBU YELKEN SUBESI
MARMARA YELKEN KULUBU

MUGLA FERDI

MUGLA FERDI

SAMSUN YELKEN SPOR KULUBU

SAMSUN YELKEN SPOR KULUBU
TEKIRDAG YELKEN SPOR KULUBU
TURGUTREIS YELKEN KULUBU
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UKR

YALIKAVAK YELKEN SPOR KULUBU
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SEMRA BAYKURT (Scorer)
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